Fom #F 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

F N1 YAy W IE Y ¥ ' W 9 1 N
CiTY OF PORTLAND
Piease Read
Application And
Notes, If Any, . ]
Attached Permit Number: 030997

This is to certify that October Corporation /Leavi

has permission to ATM and 5'x6' awning

AT _401 Fore St

provided that the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

032 1041001

pting this permit shall comply with all
ces of the City of Portiand regulating .
ures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line

and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

R NOTICE 1S REQUIRED.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other
Depertment Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

I






City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-0997 032 1041001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
401 Fore St October Corporation One Canal Plaza 871-1290
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Leavitt & Parris Inc. 256 read St. Portland 2077970100
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
Awning, with signage @
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Parking garage stairwell parking garage entry with ATM and $41.00 $0.00 1
5'x6' awning FIRE DEPT: ] Approved lNSPEC'I‘ION
| [ Denied Use Groupp(o‘/l/
Proposed Project Description:
ATM and 5'x6' awning wd ‘ﬂ" 03" 108 Signature: Signature!
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 4
_G(.APPMN-»QW\ AT/ o ? (
ction: Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [] Denied
s 3 rvdtinSy 410
kwd 08/14/2003 B
1. This permit application does not preclude the  Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Histo
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [] Shoreland ariance in District or Landmark
Federal Rules. ; o @/m
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, (] Wetland * (] Miscellaneous s Not Require Review
septic or electrical work. M
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [J FlOOd Zme [ Conditional Use [ Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building ] Subdivision (] terpretation [ Approved
permit and stop all work..
‘ (] site Plan (7] Approved "] Approved w/Conditions
] Minor ] Denied [[] Denied /; /b}
412 [0 "7 Date -,
e i 403
CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-0997 | 08/14/2003 032 1041001 |
Pmﬂa of Construction: |Owaer Name: Owner Address: Phone: ]
401 Fore St October Corporation One Canal Plaza ( )871-1290
Business Name: (Contractor Name: ontractor Address: Phone
Leavitt & Parris Inc. 256 read St. Portland (207) 797-0100
Lessee/Buyer's Name one: Permit Type:
Awning, with signage
Ww: ~ [Proposed Project Description:
parking garage entry with ATM and 5'x6' awning ATM and 5'x6' awning
Dept: Zoning States: Denied Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  09/03/2003
Note: 8/22/03 - This is actually on hold untill Planning approves the ATM which is really located outside, but Ok to Issme: M
under the existing stairs. Next week there should be an application from October Corp. for the ATM
approval, then I can issue this permit - needs Historic review too
8/29/03 1 signed off on permit #03-1053 for the ATM approval
1) Based on final approvals of the installation of the ATM on permit #03-1053, this permit permit for the awning is approved.
Dept: Building Statws: Pending Reviewer: Approval Date:
Note: " Ok to Issue: [




B ——

| 0H3-0997
Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

/
Location/Address of Construction: 4

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot

2 0@ » ﬁ 7
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: : : Telephone:

| Chari#map3a_Blockk ZAKILot | acmpbee CormeatinAl 871-1290

Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicapl Applicant name, address & | Total s.f. 9& gnc:lgexs-'3
Dg § .,f, OEf} | telephone: | M&pgr s.f plt’s 3,30.00
| Lewvitr ¥ Porer zme | =TofdliFes: i

250 Read srRéer S_4/.

| if the location Is currently vacant, what was pdo'r use:

Porrtocd o1& /O3 Awning Fee = Cost Of
Work: st___- w/
| 730/ 00 TotalFee: $____Yl27
| Current use: _ b L GEPT OF BUILDING INSPRC-1771]

CITY OF PORTLAND, &

Approximately how long has It been vacant: ﬁ]}( AUG | A 2003

TR, 07, S — |y W

Project description:

Contractor's name, address & felephone: % /g"j %m& g ::g W02

Who should we contact when the permit is ready:

Malling address: s~ e

We will comac"r you by phone when the permit Is ready. You must come In and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued

and a $100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit is picked up.  PHONE: 77'7ﬂ00

IP THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL

_ INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. .

Iherebyoodf!yﬂvatlamméOmerofrecordofﬂ)anamdpmperm orﬂwaf#:oomérofrocordauﬁwalzosﬂweproposqdwo:kand 3

that | have been authorized by the owner to make this application authorized agent. | agree fo conform to ol applicable
laws of this jurisdiction. in addition, if a permit fex work lication Is Issued, | certify that the Code Official's authorized
representative shail have the authorlty fo areqs co! b permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the
codes appilicable to this permit. S :

, [ 4 ' ' —
Signature of appllca« ] —# | Date: é/ﬂ/ﬂé

This is NOT a permit, you »may not commence ANY work until the
permit Is issued. ‘
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FORE STREET

PLANVIEW

PROPOSED BANKNORTHATM
FORE STREET PARKING GARAGE

PARKING GARAGE

STAIRS TO
UPPER LEVELS

EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE seesssssmmssm—
NEW CHAIN LINK FENCE T ——
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD

PORTLAND, ME.

ELECTRIC ROOM




' Qoo2
08/14/03 THU 08:58 FAX

®132083 88125 BOULOS PRUPERTY MANINGNT + 916834648817 ' NO.6BS  GRRi

CB Il Richard Bilis

Bouics Property Management

FAX TRANSMiTTAL
DATE: Auguat 13, W88 - “PAGEEINCLUBING COVER:
TO: Greg Terrms FAX NUMBER: (58)909-30)7
COPY: Red Geant -
‘COMMIENTS:
Aushed is a signod sppreval for the sign swaing for he ATM with = shatsh surashed as well as the
other infcrmation you regnested.

Mdress: 401 Jexw Strest

Map/lot: Map 33, et I-€1-1 _

Owner: Ocuelsy Corperatice, represented by Boulos Preperty Mansgensn® (Wouria
rishex) $71-12%0.

Plense ot me know f (here is anything sloe X eun balp you with.

ONE CANAL PLANA PORTLAND MBS 01
FAX 3817723047 TEL 30V-SN-1290

v/Z oBedisgee qor !9e:g§ £0.8nv i {8009r0YE09 IHN 40 NVE (Ag Jues



08/14/03 THU 05:88 FAX Roos

.wzm 88:23  BOULOE PROPERTY MWGIENT + 916834645617 NOD. 6%
. oo

From: Nathan Del.ois

Te: Dexter Kamflewica

Subject:

Dexter —

Following ase two enscution ofs Dumiant
bm“md‘-mmzﬂ a“bmt‘

awning 5 Landioni’s inhial -
ing . ....q-ul the buck will nosd an spproval letier w begin

WMJ by
7-
b e erf""

ey gy

vic WBugt L
68 qor lyeis €0.8av ¢y {9000v09¢00 fHN J0 INvE :Ag Jueg



CHECKLIST FOR SIGN/AWNING APPLICATION

Applicants for a sign or awning permit are required to submit the following
" information to the Code Enforcement Office at the time of application:

Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign
abuts or encroaches on any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of
way. Amount must cqual $400,000.00.

ﬁ Letter of permission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/space
' building frontagc

A sketch plan of lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or
: nghts of way, lengths of bmldmg frontages, street frontages, and all ex1st1ng setbacks

_L A sketch or photo of any prbposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source
' of illumination, and construction method, as well as specifics of installation/attachment.

_ﬂ_ Certificate of Flammability required for awning or canopy at time of application..

_,[4&_ UL# requlrcd for lighted signs at the time of Final Inspection. Failure to provide this
 information will invalidate the Sign Permit. _

—XL-— Pre-Application Qﬁestionnaire completed and attached. Photos of existing signage attached.

[

Permit Fee for signage or awning-with-signage:
$30.00 plus %00 per square foot of sign.

Permit Fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work:
$30.00 for the first $1,000.00, plus q.oo for each additional $1,000.000.



BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES _i_ DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:

'INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S): ﬂ//
' FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS: A-

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS B /}
ADDRESS: __&&_ma_&a&l?_&m___ zonE: Cammeniil.
CBL: :
SINGLE TENANTLOT?  YES_X7 _ NO MULTI TENANTLOT?  YES NO
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO

INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): m
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES A T ———

BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO __ DIMENSIONS:__.
AWNING? YES __ NO DIMENSIONS:

LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): . (/w@@;{ WJ\LZ@ .

TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGB (FEET):

AWNING ves X no IS AWNING BACKLIT?  YES No X

-t ] [ .
HEIGHT OF AWNING: __3 LENGTHOFAWNING._& °  pepr:_ 57
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ONT? YBS_X _ NO

IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? 2.5 sf.

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDlNG SKET CHSEOQWANG EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND
NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED USAE D/ SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF
PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE A

Zl DATE: _jﬁaﬁ

SIGNATURE OF APPLICA

97+ FOR OFFICE UREONLY v+ 3+




IREAVPAR

| _ L ChesmIOT P
.« CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE ! w2203
m THIS CERTIFICATE 18 ISBUED AS A BA' mosmmu

ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE

?mmm_-gm HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
Pi'momm"ﬂ"w ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.
Portiand, ME 04112 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
e IMOURERA: Ommmcompmy 20821

Leavitt & Parris, Inc. surens: Maine Employers Mutual insurance Co. | 11149

258 Read Strest . prp——

Portiand, ME 04103 e

MOURER E:

COVERAGES

mmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmrm NOTWITHSTANDING

m.mmmammmmmn?r %ﬁmmmgmvﬁm%ogm
ey | TYPE OF ISURANCE POLICY JMBER usrs
A | GEMERAL LIAMILITY 'YMRO00379 043003 | O4/30M04 SACH OCCURRENCE 131,000,000
X _| COMMERCIAL GEMERAL UABILITY m:m____
] crames wace mm . - MED EXP Yy e porscn) | 8,000
X | PD Ded:1,000 PERSOMAL & ADV BUURY |31
- GENERAL AGGREGATE
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG
| Jroucr[ 153 [Jioc
A mumm YMAHSZ371 04/30/03 04/30/04 Coumem s T |44 600,000
| AL OWNED AUTOS BOUILY NUURY s
| | screnuen auros
X | vere0 auTos BODRLY BUURY
X | now-owneED AUTOS Por accident) $
X | Drive Other Car PROPERTY DAMAGE
Por accidens) $

| AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENY

OTHER THAN
AJTOONLY: AQG
mm AGGREGATE

U._UE

z
:
g
3

E

o 140 lov [0 00 10 Joo (o0

Hoe

B | womans commmancs s 1810063708 | o4/30/03 03004 X | nRiae] [
:J—"W Frr——y mu.m
. %%‘ €L DISEASE - PouCY Lt | $500,000

DESCRIPTION OF GPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VERECLIES / SNCLUSIONS ADDED BY SNDORBEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISIONS
CRy of Portiand is named - Additional insured with respect to

General Liability only.

* Canceliation notice sheit be 30 days except In the evert of non-payment of premium, in
m«:uondepdldboiodlya.

FQEL_W_AM CANCELLATION

' ANY OF TNE ABOVE DRSCIIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED SEFORE THE ONRATION
City of Portiand THERBOF, THE ISSUING INDURER WILL BNDEAVOR TO MAR. _ 31* DAYS WNITTEN
ATTN: Karen Dunfey TO THE CERTINCATE NOLOER HAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO 80 SHALL
389 Congress St. MO OBLIGATION OR LIABIITY OF ANY IIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR
Portiand, ME 04101

oeA Cibe




Q@oo1
. | THU 08:57 FAX

Caphal Project

Mallstop ME100-14

PO Box 8540

Portlend, ME 04112-0640

{207) 317-5103 / Fax: {207) 317-5100

| - Fax

Wo  Cort Riokett Prors  Ernity Clark, Project Meneger
Fasa 7974194 Pages: 4 -

Phone: 797-0100 Ontes  0B/14/03

Mo Approvel for Awning permit CCi  [Click here and type name]

O Yrgent me ] Plsase Commant [] Pisase Reply (] Please Recycle

tmmmmmmmhwmwmwmmmdn
permit. See you Tuseday @ 3:30

Thanks




